

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, M.Sc., Ph.D.	
Principal	
No. B. N. C/	Date

## NOTICE 01/08/2022

This is for information to all concerned of the college that the Anti-Ragging Committee, B.N. College, Dhubri for the Academic Session 2022-2023 has been constituted with the following faculty members and students of the college-

## List of members:

1	Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri	Chairman
	Email: chakraborttydhruba@gmail.com	
2	Mrs. Rita Borah, Vice-Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri	Convenor
	Email: ritaborah99@gmail.com	
3	Mr. Motior Rahman, Asso. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email:motiordaizy@gmail.com	
4	Dr. Piyush Kr. Mishra, Asso. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email: piyushmishra20@gmail.com	
5	Dr. Susmita Sen Gupta, Asso. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email:susmita2101@yahoo.co.in	
6	Dr. Rezibul Alom, Asstt. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email: rezibulbncollege@gmail.com	8
7	Dr. Chandrasekhar Upadhyaya, Asstt. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email:chandrashekharup@gmail.com	
8	Miss Dalimi Roy, a student of the college	Student Member
	Email: roydalimi3@gmail.com	

Principal, 1.8.
B.N. College, Dhubri

Principal B. N. College, Dhuhri